
MRF
Horizontal air exhaust roof fan

Roofing fan protective casing made of aluminum, housing of galvanized 
steel sheet.		
Technological highlights:
•	 speed controllable,
•	 ball bearings increases the life span.
Transitions through the roof.

MRF 100

MRF 125

400

300

200

100

0

	0	 50	 100	 150	 200	 250	 300	 350	 400

  S
ta

tic
 p

re
ss

ur
e 

(P
a)

  S
ta

tic
 p

re
ss

ur
e 

(P
a)

Air flow (m3/h) Air flow (m3/h)

800

600

400

200

0

	0	 300	 600	 900	 1200	 1500

MRF 315

MRF 160

MRF 200

MRF 250

Model Max. current 
consumption, A Voltage, V Power 

consumption, W Code Weight, kg 5 steps motor rotation speed 
controller

MRF-100 0,22 1~ 230 74 721137266 32,9 RV-0.6B

MRF-125 0,22 1~ 230 75 721100061 40,5 RV-0.6B

MRF-160 0,47 1~ 230 116 721100058 43,0 RV-0.6B

MRF-200 0,48 1~ 230 200 721100063 69,5 RV-0.6B

MRF-250 0,65 1~ 230 203 721100059 64,0 RV-1.2

MRF-315 1,1 1~ 230 247 721100060 72,0 RV-1.2

ORDER EXAMPLE: fan MRF-100.
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